Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or more

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Residency
In-State
Undergraduate
Graduate
Out-of-State
Undergraduate
Graduate

Total Full-Time
Equivalent
Undergraduate
In-State
Out-of-State

Graduate

In-State

Out-of-State

New Undergraduate
Transfers

First-Time Freshmen
Dual Enrollment

4,072
3,668
52

173
60
49
19
28

4,072
2,613
2,231
382
1,459
1,383
76

3,903

3,502
2,142
1,360

401

329

73

137

975
11

Fall 2020

100%
90%
1%
0%

0%
0%

4.2%
1%
1.2%
0%
1%

100%
64%

36%

100%

90%

10%

4%

27%
0%

Harold Lloyd
Murphy Graduate
School

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien
Two or More

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Headcount
Masters
Certificate
Educational Specialist
Doctoral Candidate
Not Identified

Graduate Full-time
Graduate Part-time

Ethnic Origin

Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino

Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or more

Other
Race and Ethnicity Unknown

3,614
3,348
47

60
56
43
16
25

458
318

132

318
140

458

320

100%
93%
1%
0%

0%

0%
2%
2%
1%
0%
1%

100%
69%

1%
29%
1%

69%
31%

100%

70%
1%
0%

0%

0%

25%
1%

1%

1%
1%
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