F11 2020

FL-		4 0 7 2	1000/		Ehic		2 (14	10.0%
Ehi c Bac	4,072 3668		100% 90 %		Enc Bac	3,614 k ø Afë3348		100% 93%
		5000 52	12/0 /2			KU AIL	47	93% an i %
Hṡp Asin		32 9	O%		Hšp Asin		47	ан г л О%
Aneic	8		O%		Aneic	an Iniin or Aflaska N		O%
N Islande	at i	6	О%		N Islande	atil	6	О%
Wheen-Hisp		173	42%	anic	When-Hisp		6 O	2% anic
N	o-r sii t alie		1%		N	n-r sil t alie	56	2% unc
a nore		49	12%		i whe		43	1%
Ole		19	0%		Ole		16	0%
Rc		28	1%		Rc	eandEhi c	25	1%
Rib c		4,072	100%		Hed		458	100%
In- S ate		2613	64 %		Mtes		318	69%
	üe gra d te	2231			ê t£		Ο	
	f a d te	382			å.		5	1%
0.6 ate		1,459	36%		D		132	29%
	låd gra d te	1,383			Ν	o Idt ē	3	1%
	Fai te	76						
					Gaditel-tie		318	69%
					Gadit @art-tine		140	31%
Tal Hi-life fillet		3,903	100%	Harold Lloyd	Ehic		458	100%
Undergraduate		3,502	90%	Murphy Graduate	Bac		320	70%
0	In- S ate	2142		School	H š p		5	an i %
	0:6 ate	1360		School	As i n		2	O%
Graduate		401	10%		Aneic		2	0%
	In-Sate	329			N Islande	at i	0	O%
	0:6 ate	73			When-Hisp		113	25% anic
					Ν	o-roditalie	4	1%
N Fransfers		137	4%		ar nore		6	1%
Fst- ifiFehe		975	27%		Ole		3	1%
D		11	0%		Rc		3	1%

ativ